UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 10www.umw-ic.com
UMW UDT23AxxL02
1.Description 2.Applications
HDMI interface protection
Mobile display digital interface
RF/Antenna circuits
USB 2.0 & Firewire ports

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 9 of 10
10.Ordering information
yww: Batch Code
BLTC
ywwUMW
www.umw-ic.com UMW UDT23AxxL02
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW UDT23A03L02
UMW UDT23A05L02
UMW UDT23A12L02
UMW UDT23A15L02
UMW UDT23A24L02
B LSC
B LTC
B LUC
B LWC